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TRADE THROUGHPUT

PORT OF TOWNSVILLE
IMPORTS AND EXPORTS BY COMMODITY 2017/18 - TONNES

10%

EXPORTS

IMPORTS

. WET BULK CONTAINERS . BREAK BULK
Imports Exports Total
Cattle 91,131 91,131
Refined Mineral Products 166,219 166,219
Motor Vehicles 31,158 31,158
Other Break Bulk 28,972 49,926 78,897
Subtotal Break Bulk (Tonnes) 60,129 307,276 367,405
Containers (Tonnes) 350,745 468,254 818,999
Cement 354,170 354,170
Mineral Concentrates 339,284 1,387,331 1,726,615
Fertiliser 125,827 758,988 884,815
Sugar 1,060,098 1,060,098
Sulphur 96,643 96,643
Other Dry Bulk 32,869 32,869
Subtotal Dry Bulk (Tonnes) 948,794 3,206,417 4,155,210
Tallow 4,549 4,549
Molasses 357,857 357,857
Petroleum Products 4,808 5,648 10,456
Sulphuric Acid 920,511 920,511
Other Wet Bulk 12,064 110,096 122,160
Subtotal Wet Bulk (Tonnes) 937,383 478,150 1,415,533

Total Throughput (Tonnes) 2,297,052 4,460,096 6,757,148

PORT OF LUCINDA
IMPORTS AND EXPORTS BY COMMODITY 2017/18 - TONNES

Imports Exports Total
Sugar 575,013 575,013
Break Bulk 1,985 2,768 4,753

Total Throughput (Tonnes) 1,985 577,781 579,766



PORT OF TOWNSVILLE
TRADE THROUGHPUT BY COMMODITY 2013/14 to 2017/18 - TONNES

Cattle

Refined Mineral Products
Motor Vehicles

Other Break Bulk

Subtotal Break Bulk (Tonnes)

Containers (Tonnes)

Cement

Mineral Concentrates
Fertiliser

Sugar

Sulphur

Other Dry Bulk
Subtotal Dry Bulk (Tonnes)
Tallow

Molasses

Petroleum Products
Sulphuric Acid

Other Wet Bulk

Subtotal Wet Bulk (Tonnes)

Total Throughput (Tonnes)

. DRY BULK . WET BULK

2013/14

100,905
382,096
19,150
86,993
589,144

776,979

501,229
5,357,941
785,064
784,400
52,909
7,639
7,489,181
5,633
271,032
1,087,606
22,398
16,355
1,403,023

10,258,327

2014/15
152,890
313,488

22,819
80,480
569,677

815,514

397,305
5,212,753
1,035,108
1,140,806

79,210
12,892
7,878,074
8,427
247,856
939,699
26,517
4,548
1,227,047

10,490,311

CONTAINERS l BREAK BULK

2015/16
130,776
304,964

26,230
65,093
527,063

769,766

364,178
3,628,500
1,051,473
1,345,331
80,505
21,996
6,491,983
4,026
308,748
1,064,100
55,937
7,944
1,440,756

9,229,567

2016/17
94,705
265,954
25,491
87,198
473,347

666,125

354,963
1,557,972
976,337
1,372,590
110,350
20,509
4,392,722
3,634
376,220
918,294
42,971
35,546
1,376,665

6,908,859

2017/18
91,131
166,219
31,158
78,897
367,405

818,999

354,170
1,726,615
884,815
1,060,098
96,643
32,869
4,155,210
4,549
357,857
920,511
122,160
10,456
1,415,533

6,757,148

CONTAINERS - TEU

Imports
Exports

Total TEU

PORT OF LUCINDA

Sugar
Break Bulk

Total Throughput (Tonnes)

2013/14
29,691
29,016

58,706

2013/14

521,249
11,937

533,186

2014/15
31,337
31,175

62,512

2014/15
547,410
11,227

558,637

2015/16
29,695
29,016

58,711

2015/16
545,625
12,552

558,176

2016/17
26,897
24,740

51,637

2016/17

606,456
7,509
613,965

2017/18
40,410
35,417

75,827

2017/18

575,013
4,753
579,766




PORT OF TOWNSVILLE
TRADE THROUGHPUT BY CONTINENT 2013/14 to 2017/18 - TONNES

14/15 so t/le t/n t/ls
° 68% 67% 68%

ASIA . OCEANIA . AMERICA . EUROPE

13/14 | 53%

2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18
Asia 5,447,316 6,169,743 6,253,712 4,661,776 4,613,668
Oceania 3,552,851 3,257,174 1,893,577 1,150,877 1,204,606
America 662,325 636,888 763,333 725,607 616,031
Europe 595,098 426,371 317,729 366,565 315,914
Africa 737 135 1,215 4,034 6,930

Total (Tonnes) 10,258,327 10,490,311 9,229,567 6,908,859 6,757,148

CARGO VESSELS

ARRIVALS TO PORT 2013/14 to 2017/18

8% 9% 11% 11%
19% 17% 38% S
13/14 14/15 16/17 17/18
< ~ 9% 11%
19% g 19% 5% 13% 129 4%
I BULK CONTAINER GENERAL l LIVESTOCK I TANKERS VEHICLE
CARRIERS SHIPS CARGO SHIPS CARRIERS CARRIERS
2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18
Bulk Carriers 275 270 233 184 188
Container Ships 35 34 55 58 75
General Cargo Ships 121 122 89 73 65
Livestock Carriers 31 49 60 49 51
Tankers 119 110 124 118 110
Vehicle Carriers 54 58 57 60 60

Total Vessel Calls 635 639 618 542 549



